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211811000303 Basic Principles of Marxism 3 a8 a8 21 my

The Introduction to MAO Ze-Dong Thought and
211811000402 the Theoretical System of Socialism with Chinese 2 32 32 22 my

Characteristics
211811000203 The Outline of Modern Chinese History 3 a8 a8 12 my
211811000502 |Introduction to Xi Jinping Thought on Socialism 2 32 32 2.2 my

with Chinese Characteristics for a New Era
211811000103 Ideological Morality and Rule of Law 3 a8 a8 1-1 my
211811000501 1-1;
211811000601 ) 3 3 1-2;
211811000701 |Situation and Policy 2-1; my
211811000801 2-2
210111310102 Fundamentals of Computer Technology 2 32 32 -5 ny
111211000102 Military Theories 2 32 32 1-1 XS
212211000102 Labor Education 2 32 32 2.2 sc
211611000104 1-1;
211611000204 |College English 8 128 128 12 wy
111211000702 Undergraduate Psychological Health Education 2 32 32 11 xS

311 496 | 496
12
12
2




211921100102 Introduction to Sports 2 32 32 -1 ty
211921100204 Sports Anatomy 4 64 58 6 1-2 ty
211921100304 Exercise Physiology 4 64 60 4 2.2 ty
211921100404 Sports Psychology 4 64 60 4 2-2 ty
211921100502 Sports Sociology 2 32 32 3-2 ty
211921100602 Healthiness Education 2 32 32 12 ty
211921100702 School Physical Education 2 32 32 2-1 ty
211921100801 Sports Science Research Methods 2 32 32 4-1 ty
22 352 338 | 14
211921100902 Sports Training 2 32 32 2-1 ty
211921101002 Motor Skills Learning and Control 2 32 32 22 ty
211921101102 Sports Competition 2 32 32 1-2 ty
211921101202 Sports Management 2 32 32 2-1 ty
211921101302 Theories and Methods of Physical Training 2 32 32 31 ty
211921101402 Basketball 2 32 4 28 1-2 ty
211921101502 Athletics 2 32 4 28 1-1 ty
211921101602 Football 2 32 4 28 1-1 ty
211921101702 Volleyball 2 32 4 28 | 3-1 ty
18 288 176 112
40 640 514 | 14 112
211922101802 Sports Selective Science 2 32 28 4 22 y
211922101902 Sports Prescription Theory and Practice 2 32 16 16 H ty
211922102002 Introduction to Sports Economics 2 32 32 1-1
211922102102 Sports Statistics 2 32 32 3-1
211922102202 Sports Technology Analysis and Diagnosis 2 32 16 16 32
211922102302 2 32 28 4 2-1

Introduction to Sports Equipment




211922102402

Health Physical Education 32 28 4 1-2 ty
211922102502 | . . 2 32 4 28 | 3-1 ty
Fitness Theory and Instruction
211922102602 2 32 28 4 2-2
Introduction to Sports Industry R
211922102702 . . 2 32 16 16 | 3-2 ty
Sports Competition Rules and Refereeing Laws
211922102802 . 2 32 28 4 4-1 ty
Sports Policy and Law
211921102902 . 2 32 28 4 1-2 ty
Ergonomics
211922103002 2 32 16 16 | 2-2
Motion Capture and Virtual Reality ty
211922103102 . L 2 32 28 4 2-1 ty
Introduction to Digital Sports
211922103202 2 32 4 28 | 3-2
English for Sports v
211922103302 2 32 4 28 1-1
Wushu ty
211922103402 . 2 32 4 28 | 2-1 ty
Table Tennis
211922103502 . 2 32 4 28 1-2 ty
Tennis
2119221 2 2 32 4 28 | 3-2
92210360 Badminton v
211922103702 . 2 32 4 28 | 3-1 ty
Aerobics
211922103802 2 32 4 28 | 3-1
Taekwondo ty
211922103902 . 2 32 4 28 | 3-2 ty
Gymnastics
26 416 214 202
211922103704 2-1
211922103804 2-2
211922103904 14 256 16 240 |3-
211922104004 Basketball Special Training Elective ;_; ty
211922104104 4-1
211922104204 2-1
211922104304 2-2
211922104404 14 256 16 240 |3-
211922104504 Volleyball Special Training Elective ;_; ty
211922104604 4-1
211922104704 2-1
211922104804 2-2
211922104904 ball il Traini lecti 14 256 16 240 |3-1 ty
211922105004 Football Special Training Elective 39
211922105104 4-1
211922105204 2-1
211922105304 2-2
211922105404 bl . ial Traini lecti 14 256 16 240 |3-1 ty
211922105504 Table Tennis Special Training Elective 39
211922105604 4-1
211922105704 2-1
211922105804 2-2
211922105904 Tennis Special Trainine Electi 14 256 16 240 |3-1 ty
211922106004 | Tennis Special Training Elective 10
211922106104 4-1
211922106204 2-1
211922106304 2-2
211922106404 14 256 16 240 |3-1
211922106504 Badminton Special Training Elective g_ ) ty
211922106604 4-1
211922106704 2-1
211922106804 2-2
14 256 16 240
211922106904 |Athletics Special Training Elective 3-1 v
211922107004 3-2




211922107104 4-1
14 256 16 240
40 672 230 442
40
26 14
111231000102 2 1-1 v
Military Training 2 X8
212231000100 v
Work Practice sc
212231000202 , _ . 2 42 v sc
Innovation Entrepreneurship Practice
211831000102 The Comprehensive Practice of Ideological and Political 2 44 2-1 Vv my
Theory Course
211931107102 . 2 4-1 v ty
Referees Practice on the Spot
211931107202 2 2 2-1 v
Competition Organization Practice v
211931107302 . 2 2 2-2 v ty
Ball Practice
211931107402 . . 1.5 2 3-1 v ty
Local Characteristic Sports Practice
211931107501 0.5 1 3-2 v
Major visit and practice v
211931107612 . . 6 12 4-2 Vv ty
Major Practice
211931107710 Graduation Thesis 10 10 4-2 v ty
30 44 31
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5.1
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32 2 1-2
32 2 2-1
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5 19.23%

18 69.23%

23 88.46%

8 30.77%

35 3 11.54%
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[2] 2020
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2018
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2019

[5] 2018
[6] 2014
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BC2800 3 2020 90.0
EP206 2 2021 100.0
DIERS formetric
2 2019 560.0
4D
DIERS formetric
2 2019 240.0
4D
BD-11-304 2 2019 200.0
XMyoMove-EOW 1 2019 450.0
TW2700-E11 3 2019 90.0
ZEPHYR 10 2021 15.0
400 2 2003 16000.0
400
2 2014 10000.0
400
1 2023 33500.0
2 2002 3000.0
2 2006 3600.0
1 2012 1100.0
1 2012 1100.0
24 2014 2400.0
1 2016 6000.0
3 2012 360.0
2 2010 500.0
30 2014 4000.0
78 2019 115.0
25 2009 3500.0
4 2010 800.0
1 2011 80.0




2022



2021

1988

2035 ”

25

2020



© 00 N O O A~ W N

P R NNDNNNDNDERERERERERRERERREREPRP PR
o Ul oA W NP O O N OO o A~ wDN P o

CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBAL

16

16
16

1 CUBA
2 CUBA
3 CUBA
4  CUBA
5 CUBA
6 CUBA
7  CUBA
8 CUBA
9 CUBA
10 CUBA
11  CUBA
12 CUBA
13 CUBA
14 CUBA
15 CUBA
16  CUBA
17  CUBA
18 CUBA
19 CUBA
20  CUBA
15
2020-2021

23  CUBA
16

24  CUBA
25  CUBAL
26  CUBAL

3X3

16

24



32

80

1988

12



10
32

20

10

100%



26
1
CBA WCBA
6
2
100
30
3

CUBAL
2

2015

50

20

5
Ul8
4
30

10

” 2

4 1

30

13

10



138557

4

40

0.96

67



APP



1-3

1-2

2025

30



CSSCI

2_3 113 + ”

150

2013



E ey

{}3‘E&ﬁﬁ

i)
4 Bk

1000 7/



30






